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technical data

Display

Selections

Buttons

Technical Data

Height (mm)

Dispensing area height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Width (mm)

Weight (kg)

Max no. canisters

Max. no. mixing bowls

Boiler

Boiler capacity (lt)

Electrical supply (v-Hz)

Power (W)

Water supply

Internal water tank (lt)

Colour

Panel

Canisters capacity (kg)

Canister 1

Canister 2

Options

RFID kit

Direct hot water

Enlightened cup station

Enlightened logo

Sw arranged for EVA DTS

Accessories

Modul<on cups

Modul<on water

Modul<on dispenser

Modul<on change-giver

Modul<on unibase

INSTANT

LCD graphic 64 x 120 - 3 coloured

4 + 1 for cleaning

555

140

468

210

15

2

2

1 (2 pumps)

1,3

230v-50/60Hz

1400

Plumbed or unplumbed

2,2

white / black

1,5 

3,2
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ϒ
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